
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Rodrigo De Oliveira Kfouri
Clube de Orientação de Natal
Course : H Sênior B
Distance : 2000m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:38:11 (19'06"/km) [Points : 667]

3/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Francival Leite de Souza 0:25:29 [1000]
2. Silvio José da Rocha Alves Júnior 0:31:10 [818]

1. 112 00:07:14 562m 12'52"/km
2. 111 00:03:14 00:10:28 104m 31'05"/km
3. 83 00:07:15 00:17:43 222m 32'39"/km
4. 84 00:02:37 00:20:20 159m 16'27"/km
5. 108 00:03:25 00:23:45 193m 17'42"/km
6. 116 00:06:45 00:30:30 218m 30'58"/km
7. 94 00:02:21 00:32:51 131m 17'56"/km
8. 121 00:03:41 00:36:32 209m 17'37"/km
9. 999 00:01:39 00:38:11 170m 9'42"/km
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